
NON-MEDICAL TERM LIFE INSURANCE

IT’S ALL ABOUT CHOICES!

Product Features & Benefits
•	Issue	ages:	20-70

•	Coverage	from	$50,000	to	$150,000

•	No	medical	exam

•	Simplified	issue	with	automated	underwriting

•	Renewable	and	convertible

•	Online	application	-	instant	approval

•	Guaranteed	level	premiums	for	duration	of		
	 selected	term	

•	Living	and	transportation	benefits	included

Choose your product

Choose your term

Choose your rider
Accidental	Fracture	Plus,	Child	Insurance	Rider,	and/or	Accidental	Death

InstaTerm	or	InstaTerm	Deferred

10-	or	20-year	term

10 20



InstaTerm Deferred has the same features 
and benefits as InstaTerm, except: 

•	The	insurance	protection	is	deferred	for	the	first		
	 2	years	

•	Non-renewable	and	non-convertible

•	Maximum	sum	insured	is	$100,000	

Do you have clients who already have 
Golden Protection life insurance? 

If	the	answer	is	yes	and	they	wish	to	increase	their	
insurance	coverage	for	temporary	needs	such	as	
the	reimbursement	of	loans	or	debts	or	children’s	
education	costs,	they	can	do	so	with	InstaTerm	or	
InstaTerm	Deferred.

Golden	Protection	and	InstaTerm	insurance		
products	are	the	perfect	combo	for	final	expenses	
and	debt	planning.	

CALL ONE OF OUR  
REGIONAL MANAGERS  
TO LEARN MORE ABOUT US

Atlantic Provinces & Québec
John K Coughlan
1-800-455-7337
john.coughlan@assumption.ca

Ontario
Tim Silman
1-416-453-6702
tim@assumption.ca

Western Canada
Pamela Kwiatkowski
1-888-604-4330
pamela@assumption.ca

Yvonne Winkler
1-855-383-6473	
yvonne@assumption.ca

Jennifer Koshul
1-855-523-2700	
jennifer@assumption.ca

Michael Ricketts
1-604-315-9797
michael@assumption.ca

DOING BUSINESS  
WITH US IS EASY!

Visit us online at www.producerscorner.ca


